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BSP 45° ice Havsa Hortum Rakoru

Hortum i¢ Capi

Hose Inside Diameter

1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
"
1"1/4
1"1/2
on

FevziCakmak Mh.

L, Gulistan Cd. No:11/l
Karatay / KONYA

Dis Ol¢iisii
Thread

G1/4"-19
G1/2"14
G3/8"-19
G1/2"-14
G1/2-14
G3/4"14
G1"-1
G1-1/4-1
G"1/2-1
G2"11
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Boyut Ol¢iisii (mm)
Dimensions in (mm)

14.5
19.5
245
245
425

BSP 45°
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